
PR-24136 RAQUEL LASSO GEISHA - Raquel Lasso

Geisha F 12kg

Profile Raquel Lasso Geisha F 12kg

Machine Vittoria

Worker Jamie Binding

Start date 2018-03-29 14:02

Duration 10:11

Start Weight 12 kg

End Weight 10.5 kg

Weight loss -12.5 %

Roast Area Index 86,341 °C End Temperature 200 °C

Development time 101 s Development time ratio 16.5 %

Ambient temperature 38.79 °C Charge Temperature 179.5 °C
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Details
 
Segments Duration RoR AVG Roast Area Index (°C)

Start to Turning Point 00:59 -56.1 5,674.7

Development time 01:42 3.1 20,052.9

Time Event Note

00:01 Gas 2.1

00:20 Gas 2.2

00:40 Gas 2.3

00:59 Turning Point

01:00 Gas 2.4

01:20 Gas 2.5

03:00 Gas 2.45

04:00 Gas 2.4

05:00 Gas 2.35

06:00 Gas 2.3

07:00 Gas 2.25

08:00 Gas 2.2

08:30 First Crack

08:50 Gas 2.25

09:30 Gas 2.2

09:40 Gas 2.15

09:50 Gas 2.1

10:00 Gas 2

Time Bean Te...
(°C)

RoR Bean Te...
(°C)

Afterburner
(°C)

RoR Afterburner
(°C)

Exhaust...
(°C)

RoR Exhaust...
(°C)

00:00 179.5 49.8 170.3

00:30 81.5 -98.0 103.4 53.6 137.5 -32.8

01:00 64.9 -18.7 235.9 133.7 140.8 3.4

01:30 71.5 6.0 332.4 83.3 148.3 7.2

02:00 84.8 13.2 410.4 95.8 154.9 6.7

02:30 98.9 14.1 416.6 8.9 160.1 5.2

03:00 112.3 13.4 396.1 -24.1 165.1 5.0
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Time Bean Te...
(°C)

RoR Bean Te...
(°C)

Afterburner
(°C)

RoR Afterburner
(°C)

Exhaust...
(°C)

RoR Exhaust...
(°C)

03:30 124.3 12.1 350.8 -42.3 168.1 3.0

04:00 135.1 10.9 327.0 -11.9 171.6 3.6

04:30 144.4 9.4 266.9 -84.8 173.8 2.2

05:00 152.7 8.3 315.0 54.5 176.6 2.7

05:30 160.1 7.5 298.1 -8.0 178.1 1.5

06:00 166.9 6.8 312.9 13.5 180.1 2.1

06:30 173.0 6.1 270.1 -39.8 181.0 0.9

07:00 178.4 5.4 273.2 3.2 182.8 1.7

07:30 183.0 4.8 218.0 -61.1 182.6 -0.0

08:00 187.4 4.3 178.6 -17.4 183.8 1.2

08:30 191.1 3.9 142.1 -58.2 183.9 0.0

09:00 194.7 3.5 231.2 87.9 185.5 1.6

09:30 198.0 3.4 237.0 11.4 187.5 2.2

10:00 200.0 2.1 99.9 -132.2 184.3 -3.0

10:11 199.9 1.0 -7.0 -177.4 179.4 -6.6
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